
Palisades Neighborhood Association 
www.palisadesneighborhood.org 

2013-2014 Board 
 

Chair Rick Eilers 
17701 Leafy Lane 

chestnuts@q.com 
 

C:503-757-7572 
H:503-635-3060 

Area 1 Open   

Area 2 Open   

Area 3 Albert Almeida 
2584 Greentree Rd 

almeidaal@yahoo.com 503-475-9395 

Area 4 Lee Wicklund 
16860 Lakeridge Dr 

lgwicklund@comcast.net 503-636-1985 

Area 5 Kirsten Aird 
17141 Wall St 

Kgj1974@yahoo.com 503-705-7560 

Area 6 Gail Parrick 
17185 Carlson Ct 

gparrick@comcast.net 503-675-3716 

Area 7 Open   

Area 8 Dave Barra 
628 Clara Ct 

dbarra@cascadetool.com 
 

H:503-635-7217 
C:503-313-6648 

Area 9 Kristen Croteau 
1875 Mapleleaf Rd 

kristenmcroteau@q.com 503-686-9595 

Area 10 Jay Betts 
2979 Dellwood Drive 

Jgb2020@comcast.net H:503-635-3275 
C:503-701-0866 

Area 11 Steve Dodds 
17963 Ridge Lake Dr 

sdodds@nai-nbs.com H:503-638-4699 
C:503-475-1425 
O:503-273-0353 

Area 12 Leslie O’Brien 
2530 Palisades Crest Dr 

leslieobrien@yahoo.com H:503-427-0973 
C:646-872-4153 

Area 13 Ewa Campbell 
18010 Gimley Ct 

ewacampbell@me.com H:503-454-0961 
C:303-513-0760 

Website Frederique Lavios frederique@pdxwebsitedesign.com 
 

503-753-4520 
 

City of LO 
Planner 

Sarah Selden sselden@ci.oswego.or.us 
 

503-697-6524 
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